Fast EtherLink XL and EtherLink XL
PCI Network Interface Cards
Delivering optimized network performance with
Parallel Tasking and DynamicAccess features
Key Benefits:
®
■ Top Performance. Parallel Tasking and
PACE Interactive Access technologies provide

or reseller for the appropriate baud rate
and telephone number.
Ordering Information
Fast EtherLink XL 10/100 PCI
10/100BASE-TX 3C905-TX
5-pack 3C905-TX-5PK
20-pack 3C905-TX-20PK
60-pack 3C905-TX-60PK
EtherLink XL PCI TPO
10BASE-T 3C900-TPO
5-pack 3C900-TPO-5PK
20-pack 3C900-TPO-20PK
60-pack 3C900-TPO-60PK
EtherLink XL PCI Combo
10BASE-T, AUI, BNC
3C900-COMBO
5-pack 3C900-COMBO-5PK
20-pack 3C900-COMBO-20PK
60-pack 3C900-COMBO-60PK
Desktop Link Manageability
Transcend EtherLink SmartAgent
3C551B
Lifetime Warranty